08000106
001006

A06201-01
A24001-07
AZ4006-01
42401101
424016-01
42402102
424026-01
£06001-05
70110104

701106-02
To1421.06

701426-06

701427-02

701606-08
TH7?G16D
4180105
IRE-03
780001-04
78100103
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INDEX OF SHEETS
! COVER SHEET

2 CENERAL NOTES

i35 SUMMARY OF GUANTITIES
4 TYPICAL SECTIONS

7-9 SCHEDULES

10-13 DETALLS

LIST OF JLLINOIS DOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

DECIMAL OF ANINGH AND OF A FOOT

MAILBOX TURNOUT

PERPENDICULAR CURS RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

DIAGCNAL CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

CORNER PARALLEL CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

MID-BLOCK GRS BAMPS FOR SHIEWALKS

DEPRESSED CORNER FOR SIDEWALKS

ENTRANCE / ALLEY PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
CQFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTILANE, 157 (4.5 m) TO 24" {600 mm) FROM
PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD CGPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15" (4.5 my AWAY
LANE CLOSURE, MULTIANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY,

FOR SPEEGS 2 45 PH TO 55 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION,
FOR BPEEDS 2 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION,
FOR SPEEDS 40 MPH

URBANLANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
URBANLANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK GLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVIGES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLEGTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYQUT FOR DETECTION L.OOPS
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FULL SIZE PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARER USING STANDARD
ENGINEERING SCALES. REDUCED SIZED PLANS WILL NOT
CONFORM TO STANDARD SCALES. IN MAKING MEASUREMENTS
ON REDUCED PLANS, THE ABOVE SCALES MAY BE USED.

OR 811

JULLE
JOINT UTILTY LOCATION INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION
1-800-862-0123

DISTRICT 3 MO. (815} 434-6131

PROJECT ENGINEER: JOE KANNEL
UNIT CHIEF: MICHELE LINDEMANN
TOWNSHIP: BOURBONNAIS, MANTENS

CONTRACT NO. 66429

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

PROPOSED
HIGHWAY PLANS

FAP ROUTE 840 (IL 50)
SECTION (140)RS-7 & (141)RS-4

COUNTY
C-93-031-04

3P MILLING & RESURFACING
KANKAKEE

0.7 MILES NORTH OF ST GEORGE RD TO N OF 6TH ST IN MANTENO

PROJECT ENDS

P4

OMISSION SN 046-0122
STA 43240535 TO STA 4344-94.65

STA, 484 + 50

RR OMISSION

F.AP. TOTAL | SHEET
RIE. SECTION COUNTY SHEE T Q

£40 | {140M5-7 & 14DRS-4 KANKAKEE 13

inuwois] CONTRACT NO. 66429

B-43-030-04
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10CAYTION OF SECTION IMDICATED THUS:- -SEEE-

GROSS LENGTH
NET LENGTH

STA 406476 TO STA 406+85

PROJECT BEGINS
STA. 282+ 40

FUNCYTIONAL CLASS
RUBAL MINOR ARTERIAL
URBAN OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
2013 ADT = 11,500
PV.= 9L1% SU.= 57% MU= 26%

STATE OF ILLINDIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

SUBMITTED (0 0./ ‘{
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